
HOUMR RUN 14.6.2015 

VÝSLEDKY- CELKOVĚ 

 

POŘADÍ ČÍSLO JMÉNO ČAS 

1. 224 Pokorný Matyáš 31:56,0 

2. 169 Jakubíček Jan 34:04,0 

3. 221 Stolárik Peter 35:07,0 

4. 115 Churáňová Radka 35:07,0 

5. 199 Proskovec Ondřej 35:21,0 

6. 171 Lejnar Martin 36:50,0 

7. 180 Svoboda Petr 38:50,0 

8. 170 Jeţek Jan 39:25,0 

9. 155 Andrlová Veronika 39:36,0 

10. 158 Kellner 39:52,0 

11. 194 Fulín Tomáš 40:08,0 

12. 217 Majer Jan 40:38,0 

13. 160 Bartůněk Ladislav 40:56,0 

14. 182 Valouch Vladimír 41:19,0 

15. 188 Holek Jiřík 41:42,0 

16. 189 Houzar Tadeáš 42:13,0 

17. 193 Kříţ František 42:51,0 

18. 197 Mareš Václav 43:01,0 

19. 150 Ţabová Martina 43:08,0 

20. 177 Procházka Lukáš 43:49,0 

21. 223 Procházka Martin 44:00,0 

22. 104 Brabcová Lucie 44:05,0 

23. 216  44:31,0 

24. 178/666 Procházka Tomáš 44:44,0 

25. 172 Mičlo Martin 44:44,0 

26. 166 Hašek Marek 44:53,0 

27. 161 Brabec Josef 45:19,0 

28. 198 Vytrhlík Pavel 45:19,0 

29. 220 Oktábec 45:20,0 

30. 157 Zadák 45:32,0 

31. 186 Hajný Lukáš 46:05,0 

32. 176 Prikner Martin 46:15,0 

33. 213 Rosa Adam 46:30,0 

34. 218 Coufal 46:37,0 

35. 153 Dittrichová Iveta 46:37,0 

36. 174 Pánek Tomáš 46:45,0 

37. 214 Adámek Zdeněk 47:15,0 

38. 159 Pokorný 47:15,0 

39. 114 Hulmáková Šárka 47:15,0 

40. 222 Skleničková 47:15,0 

41. 184 Walter Jan 47:26,0 

42. 146 Nacovská Magdaléna 47:46,0 

43. 163 Fojt Jan 48:09,0 

44. 192 Kaprálek Martin 48:23,0 

45. 142 Landová Lenka 48:48,0 

46. 105 Dlasková Veronika 49:00,0 

47. 117 Kamarádová  Daniela 49:01,0 

48. 143 Tlamichová Nikola 50:01,0 



49. 154 Polánecká Jana 50:12,0 

50. 120 Masárová Libuše 50:15,0 

51. 134 Valouchová Petra 50:48,0 

52. 108 Filipová Lenka 51:26,0 

53. 102 Bartůšková Jana 51:46,0 

54. 190 Boháč Petr 53:10,0 

55. 141 Fraňková Ivona 53:38,0 

56. 140 Králová Renata 53:38,0 

57. 121 Mašková Klára 53:38,0 

58. 187 Klein Radim 53:38,0 

59. 183 Vrhel Matěj 54:06,0 

60. 207 Stoţický Petr 55:06,0 

61. 168 Holek Jan 55:34,0 

62. 132 Skopalová Pavla 55:34,0 

63. 126 Opltová Simona 56:14,0 

64. 144 Sedláčková Eva 56:26,0 

65. 210 Daňková Alţběta 57:20,0 

66. 191 Daněk Otakar 58:27,0 

67. 215 MacGregor Petra 1:00:15 

68. 219 Zemková Helena 1:00:20 

69. 139 Neubertová Radka 1:00:35 

70. 152 Růţičková Jana 1:01:48 

71. 109 Fojtová Eliška 1:01:48 

72. 110 Fojtová Miluše 1:01:53 

73. 149 Ritterová Zuzana 1:04:15 

74. 101 Anderlová Dita 1:06:25 

75. 179 Ramšák Radek 1:06:27 

76. 181 Tůma Marek 1:06:27 

77. 206 Král Tomáš 1:09:15 

78. 156 Tvrzová Světlana 1:09:17 

79. 122 Mikšíková Eliška 1:09:17 

80. 107 Dvořáková Růţena 1:14:21 

81. 123 Mikšovská Drahoslava 1:18:34 

82. 111 Hliněná Petra 1:18:34 

83. 136 Ţíţalová Markéta 1:18:44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



HOUMR RUN 14.6.2015 

VÝSLEDKY- ŽENY 

 

POŘADÍ ČÍSLO JMÉNO ČAS 

1. 115 Churáňová Radka 35:07,0 

2. 155 Andrlová Veronika 39:36,0 

3. 150 Ţabová Martina 43:08,0 

4. 104 Brabcová Lucie 44:05,0 

5. 153 Dittrichová Iveta 46:37,0 

6. 114 Hulmáková Šárka 47:15,0 

7. 222 Skleničková 47:15,0 

8. 146 Nacovská Magdaléna 47:46,0 

9. 142 Landová Lenka 48:48,0 

10. 105 Dlasková Veronika 49:00,0 

11. 117 Kamarádová  Daniela 49:01,0 

12. 143 Tlamichová Nikola 50:01,0 

13. 154 Polánecká Jana 50:12,0 

14. 120 Masárová Libuše 50:15,0 

15. 134 Valouchová Petra 50:48,0 

16. 108 Filipová Lenka 51:26,0 

17. 102 Bartůšková Jana 51:46,0 

18. 141 Fraňková Ivona 53:38,0 

19. 140 Králová Renata 53:38,0 

20. 121 Mašková Klára 53:38,0 

21. 132 Skopalová Pavla 55:34,0 

22. 126 Opltová Simona 56:14,0 

23. 144 Sedláčková Eva 56:26,0 

24. 210 Daňková Alţběta 57:20,0 

25. 215 MacGregor Petra 1:00:15 

26. 219 Zemková Helena 1:00:20 

27. 139 Neubertová Radka 1:00:35 

28. 152 Růţičková Jana 1:01:48 

29. 109 Fojtová Eliška 1:01:48 

30. 110 Fojtová Miluše 1:01:53 

31. 149 Ritterová Zuzana 1:04:15 

32. 101 Anderlová Dita 1:06:25 

33. 156 Tvrzová Světlana 1:09:17 

34. 122 Mikšíková Eliška 1:09:17 

35. 107 Dvořáková Růţena 1:14:21 

36. 123 Mikšovská Drahoslava 1:18:34 

37. 111 Hliněná Petra 1:18:34 

38. 136 Ţíţalová Markéta 1:18:44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



HOUMR RUN 14.6.2015 

VÝSLEDKY- MUŽI 

 

POŘADÍ ČÍSLO JMÉNO ČAS 

1. 224 Pokorný Matyáš 31:56,0 

2. 169 Jakubíček Jan 34:04,0 

3. 221 Stolárik Peter 35:07,0 

4. 199 Proskovec Ondřej 35:21,0 

5. 171 Lejnar Martin 36:50,0 

6. 180 Svoboda Petr 38:50,0 

7. 170 Jeţek Jan 39:25,0 

8. 158 Kellner 39:52,0 

9. 194 Fulín Tomáš 40:08,0 

10. 217 Majer Jan 40:38,0 

11. 160 Bartůněk Ladislav 40:56,0 

12. 182 Valouch Vladimír 41:19,0 

13. 188 Holek Jiřík 41:42,0 

14. 189 Houzar Tadeáš 42:13,0 

15. 193 Kříţ František 42:51,0 

16. 197 Mareš Václav 43:01,0 

17. 177 Procházka Lukáš 43:49,0 

18. 223 Procházka Martin 44:00,0 

19. 216  44:31,0 

20. 178/666 Procházka Tomáš 44:44,0 

21. 172 Mičlo Martin 44:44,0 

22. 166 Hašek Marek 44:53,0 

23. 161 Brabec Josef 45:19,0 

24. 198 Vytrhlík Pavel 45:19,0 

25. 220 Oktábec 45:20,0 

26. 157 Zadák 45:32,0 

27. 186 Hajný Lukáš 46:05,0 

28. 176 Prikner Martin 46:15,0 

29. 213 Rosa Adam 46:30,0 

30. 218 Coufal 46:37,0 

31. 174 Pánek Tomáš 46:45,0 

32. 214 Adámek Zdeněk 47:15,0 

33. 159 Pokorný 47:15,0 

34. 184 Walter Jan 47:26,0 

35. 163 Fojt Jan 48:09,0 

36. 192 Kaprálek Martin 48:23,0 

37. 190 Boháč Petr 53:10,0 

38. 187 Klein Radim 53:38,0 

39. 183 Vrhel Matěj 54:06,0 

40. 207 Stoţický Petr 55:06,0 

41. 168 Holek Jan 55:34,0 

42. 191 Daněk Otakar 58:27,0 

43. 179 Ramšák Radek 1:06:27 

44. 181 Tůma Marek 1:06:27 

45. 206 Král Tomáš 1:09:15 

 

 


